10-26-	-2004 ocket No.: 24295/81751
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (6/30/2005) Tab settings > > > \ 10286	10/10/0
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents of copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
(a) Adrian E. Ong	Name: Inapac Technology, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	No OF
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: 2200 North First Street
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nan	Street Address: 2290 North First Street me
☐ Other	Suite 201
	City: San Jose State: CA Zip: 95131
Execution Date: 10/14/04	— Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	application, the execution date of the application is: 10/12/04
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbe	 ers attached?
Name and address of party to whom corresponder	
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Philip W. Woo	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address: Sidley Austin Brown & Wood LI	☐ Enclosed
Internal Address. Sidley Austin Blown & Wood Lt	<u>LP</u>
2004 GTDN11 00000093 501597 10967749	
3021 40.00 DA	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: <u>555 California Street</u>	— o. Deposit account number.
Suite 2000	50-1597
City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94104	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregonis a true copy of the original document.	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy
Philip W. Woo, Reg. No. 39,880	October 18, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Atty. Docket No.: 24295/81751

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I

Adrian E. Ong

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Inapac Technology, Inc., a California corporation, having a place of business at 2290 North First Street, Suite 201, San Jose, California 95131, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest throughout the world in my invention in

MONITORING SIGNALS BETWEEN TWO INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DEVICES WITHIN A SINGLE PACKAGE

for which I have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all national, regional, and international patent applications and patents of every country or region for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; I authorize the abovenamed assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from me; I agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries and regions; and I request the United States Patent and Trademark Office and all foreign patent offices to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors, and assigns.

Executed this	4 day of)c+,o	E At	4
			13	<u> </u>
			Adrian E, Or	ng
State of)			
) ss.			
County of)			
On	befor	e me,		
personally appeared				personally
known to me or proved to name(s) is(are) subscribe executed the same in his/ signature(s) on the instru- acted, executed the instru-	d to the within in her/their authoriz nent the person(s	strument and ackn ed capacity(ies), a	owledged to n nd that by his/	ne that he/she/they her/their
		WITNESS my l	nand and offic	ial seal.
		SIGNATURE	OF NOTARY	

92:01 #002/91/40

RECORDED: 10/18/2004

PAGE 81